5 NOS 4.00 195.00 780.00010729020008 180 cms Long Trapdoor Platform with Opening
Door

15cms Caster Wheel with Fixed Jack 4 Nos &
Snap lock pin 4 pcs for each scaffolding

Length - 1.80M, Width - 0.80M, working height
5.20 mtrs, Tower Height 4.20 Mtrs platform
height - 3.20 Mtrs

Location :

Contact :

Phone :

SUM OF AED  NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

9,396.00

9,396.00

0.00

Net Total

MEP-0123 - MEP WORKS OF LANAI ISLANDS - BOND INT.

Mr. Balamurugan

Gross Total

Discount

Cash / CDC

Immediately

Payment Term:

Delivery Term: 052-4380059

VAT Registration No: 100277314900003 and VAT is applicable as per Govt RulesRemarks :